
       

 

  
 
  

 
  

  

 
   

  

 
   

       
         

  

      

 
 

   
 

  
  

 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

  

Download and fill-in the form.  Use the "Email Form" button to submit the form. 

DELAWARE STATE FIRE MARSHAL 
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 

DEFICIENCY REPAIR FORM 

Name: 

Address/City: 

PROTECTED PROPERTY 
Owner/Contact: 

Phone Number: 

Company Name: 
Technician’s Name: 

FIRE ALARM SIGNALING SYSTEM COMPANY AND REPAIR DATE 
FAL #: 
Repair Date: 

System ID Number: 

System Type: 

SYSTEM INFORMATION 
Location: 

Central Station Monitored Remote Station Monitored 
Proprietary Local Alarm Only Dialer 

PANEL MANUFACTURER: MODEL NUMBER: 

MAJOR DEFICIENCIES CORRECTED NONE CHECKED BELOW

  7601 – System Out-of-Service / Impaired
  7602 – Unprotected Residential Corridors
  7603 – FACP in ALARM / TROUBLE
  7604 – System Monitoring Out-of-Service

  7605 – More than 10% of Initiating Devices Failed
  7606 – More than 10% of Sounding Devices Failed
  7607 – Other (Make Comment) 

MINOR DEFICIENCIES CORRECTED NONE CHECKED BELOW

 7620
 7621
 7622
 7623
 7624
 7625

 7626
 7627
 7628
 7629
 7630
 7631

 7632
 7633
 7634
 7635
 7636
 7637

 7638
 7639 

COMMENTS/DEFICIENCY CORRECTION DESCRIPTION 

Instructions:  How to submit this form by email: 
1. Download the form to your computer/device and fill-in the information.
2. Use the "Email Form" button to submit the completed form by email

DOC. #75-01-12-09-08 For questions or concerns, contact: qap.techservices@delaware.gov 

Sheila.Hunton
Cross-Out

mailto:qap.techservices@delaware.gov?Subject=Fire%20Alarm%20System%20Deficiency%20Repair%20Form%20-%20Inquiry/Questions


       

 

  
 
  

 

   

  

   

   

  
 

  
 

  

  

  

  
 

    

  

  

 

   

    

  

   

  

  

DELAWARE STATE FIRE MARSHAL 
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 

DEFICIENCY REPAIR FORM 

MINOR DEFICIENCIES IDENTIFIED: 

7620 - Battery / Secondary Power out-of-service 
7630 - Tamper Switch not connected to FASS 

7621 - A Battery out-of-date / Corroded 
7631 - Manual Pull Station Obstructed 

7622 - Smoke / Heat / Flame Detector Damaged 
7632 - Manual Pull Station Damaged 

7623 - Smoke Detector too Close to Diffuser / Vent 
7633 - Bell, Horn / Strobes Damaged 

7624 - Smoke Detector / Heat Detector not 
connected to FAP 7634 - Bell, Horn / Strobes Lacking Audibility 

7625 - Smoke Detector not A/C Powered with 7635 - Bell, Horn / Strobes Damaged / Missing 
Battery Back-Up (Residential) 

7636 - Device Identification Lacking 
7626 - Inadequate Detector Coverage 

7637 - Circuit Breaker to FACP no Lockout 
7627 - Duct Detector Inoperative 

7638 - Supervisory Function Deficiency 
7628 - Duct Detector Lacking System Shut-Down 

7639 - Other 
7629 - Flow / Pressure Switch not Connected to 

FASS 

DOC. #75-01-12-09-08 
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