Download and fill-in the form. Use the "Email Form" button to submit the form.

HILENTION COMMISSION		ATE FIRE MAR <i>ARM SYSTEM</i> Y <u>REPAIR</u> I					
PROTECTED PROPERTY							
Name: Address/City:		_ Owner/Contact: P	hone Number:				
FIRE ALA         Company Name:         Technician's Name:	RM SIGNALING SYST	TEM COMPANY	AND REPAIR DATE         FAL #:         Repair Date:				
System ID Number:       Location:							
	tral Station Monitored	Remote Station Local Alarm On					
PANEL MANUFACTURER:	PANEL MANUFACTURER: MODEL NUMBER:						
MAJOR DEFICIENCIES CORREC	CTED	NONE	NONE CHECKED BELOW				
<ul> <li><u>7601</u> – System Out-of-Service</li> <li><u>7602</u> – Unprotected Residentia</li> <li><u>7603</u> – FACP in ALARM / TR</li> <li><u>7604</u> – System Monitoring Out</li> </ul>	fore than 10% of Initiating Devices Failed fore than 10% of Sounding Devices Failed ther (Make Comment)						
MINOR DEFICIENCIES CORREC	CTED	NONE	] CHECKED BELOW []				
□       7620       □         □       7621       □         □       7622       □         □       7623       □         □       7624       □         □       7625       □	7626 7627 7628 7629 7630 7631	☐ 7632 ☐ 7633 ☐ 7634 ☐ 7635 ☐ 7636 ☐ 7637	☐ 7638 ☐ 7639				
<b>COMMENTS/DEFICIENCY CORRECTION DESCRIPTION</b>							

## Instructions: How to submit this form by email:

- 1. Download the form to your computer/device and fill-in the information.
- 2. Use the "Email Form" button to submit the completed form by email

For questions or concerns, contact: qap.techservices@delaware.gov



## DELAWARE STATE FIRE MARSHAL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM DEFICIENCY <u>REPAIR</u> FORM



## **MINOR DEFICIENCIES IDENTIFIED:**

7620	-	Battery / Secondary Power out-of-service		
7(0)			<u>7630</u> -	Tamper Switch not connected to FASS
<u>7621</u> -	A Battery out-of-date / Corroded	7631 -	Manual Pull Station Obstructed	
<u>7622</u>	-	Smoke / Heat / Flame Detector Damaged		
7602		Smoke Detector too Close to Diffuser / Vent	<u>7632</u> -	Manual Pull Station Damaged
<u>7623</u> - Smoke Detector too Clos		Shoke Detector too Close to Diffuser / Vent	<u>7633</u> -	Bell, Horn / Strobes Damaged
<u>7624</u> -	Smoke Detector / Heat Detector not connected to FAP		,	
		<u>7634</u> -	Bell, Horn / Strobes Lacking Audibility	
<u>7625</u> -	Smoke Detector not A/C Powered with Battery Back-Up (Residential)	7635 -	Bell, Horn / Strobes Damaged / Missing	
<u> </u>				
7626		In a da surata. Data star Concesso	<u>7636</u> -	Device Identification Lacking
<u>7626</u>	-	Inadequate Detector Coverage	<u>7637</u> -	Circuit Breaker to FACP no Lockout
7627	-	Duct Detector Inoperative	<u></u>	
7(2)	Duct Detector Lacking System Shut-Down	<u>7638</u> -	Supervisory Function Deficiency	
<u>7628</u> -		<u>7639</u> -	Other	
<u>7629</u> -		Flow / Pressure Switch not Connected to	<u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	
		FASS		